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Market Place

Booth Organization Focal Point

1 Global Facility for Disaster Reduction and 
Recovery

Mr. Rune LINDHOLM
World Bank
rlindholm@worldbank.org

2 Environment and Disaster Risk Reduction Ms. Radhika MURTI
IUCN-Ecosystem Management 
Programme
Radhika.Murti@iucn.org

3 Viet Nam Mr. Ugo BLANCO
Programme Officer (Disaster 
Management), UNDP
ugo.blanco@undp.org
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3b Global Risk Forum - GRF Davos Ms. Géraldine Hoffer
Global Risk Forum GRF Davos
geraldine.hoffer@idrc.info

4  Colombia: volcan del Huila - reducción del 
riesgo

Mr. Carlos Javier Briceño López
Asociación de Cabildos Indígenas 
NasaChaxcha Cra 3 N° 6-23
Paéz - Belarcazar - Municipio de Paéz 
Cauca - Colombia

8b
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5 Achievements of the ISDR Asian 
Partnership

Mr. Jerry Velasquez
UNISDR Regional Office for Asia and 
the Pacific
isdr-bkk@un.org  

6 ADRC – Asian Disaster Reduction Centre Ms. Miki Kodama
Asian Disaster Reduction Center 
(ADRC)
isdr-info@adrc.asia

7 Education and Safer Schools Ms. Christel Rose
UNISDR Secretariat
rosec@un.org

8 Disaster Risk Reduction Tools & Training 
in Africa

Mr. Yazidhi Bamutaze,
UNEDRA Secretary  
yazidhibamutaze@gmail.com
 
Prof. Laban A. Ogallo
Director, IGAD Climate Prediction and 
Applications Centre
logallo@icpac.net

8b PreventionWeb Mr. Craig Duncan
UNISDR Information Services Section
duncanc@un.org

9 World Meteorological Organization Ms. Maryam Golnaraghi
Chief, Disaster Reduction Division, 
WMO
mgolnaraghi@wmo.int

10 IFRC Mr. Luc Soulie, 
IFRC
luc.soulie@ifrc.org

11 International Recovery Forum (IRP) Mr. Yoshihiro Imai 
International Recovery Forum (IRP) 
Secretariat
irp@recoveryplatform.org  

12 World Vision International (WVI) Mr. Stephen J. Latham 
CRP LACRO Project Manager, World 
Vision International
Stephen_Latham@wvi.org

13 Pacific DRM Partnership Network Mr. Mosese Sikivou
Manager Community Risk Programme, 
SOPAC
mosese@sopac.org
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14 France Mr. Jacques Faye
Jacques.faye@developpement-durable.
gouv.fr

15 Asian Disaster Reduction and Response 
Network

Mr. Takako Izumi
MERCY Malaysia
takako@mercy.org.my

16 Views from the Frontline Mr. Marcus C. Oxley 
Chairman, Global Network of Civil 
Society Organisations for Disaster 
Reduction
marcus.oxley@globalnetwork-dr.org

17 Space-based information and services for 
Disaster Risk Reduction

Mr. Juan Carlos Villagran De Leon
Programme Officer, UN-SPIDER, UN-
OOSA
juan-carlos.villagran@unoosa.org

18 Mainstreaming Disaster Risk Reduction: 
Addressing the risk in development

Ms. Maya Schaerer
ProVention Consortium Secretariat
maya.schaerer@ifrc.org

19 Philippines: Recognizing Investments on 
Disaster Risk Reduction 

Mr. Glenn J Rabonza, AFP (Ret) 
Office of Civil Defense – Department of 
National Defense 
National Disaster Coordinating Council
genrabonza@ndcc.gov.ph

20 German Committee for Disaster Reduction 
(DKKV)

Ms. Birgit zum Kley-Fiquet
German Committee for Disaster 
Reduction (DKKV)
zum.kley@dkkv.org

21 Hospitals Safe from Disasters Mr. Jonathan Abrahams
Health Action in Crises, WHO 
abrahamsj@who.int

22 DRH: Appropriate technology for Disaster 
Risk Reduction

Dr. Hiroyuki Kameda
EDM-NIED (Earthquake Disaster 
Mitigation Research Center , National 
Research Institute for Earth Science and 
Disaster Prevention)
kameda@edm.bosai.go.jp

23 Community Empowerment in Disaster Risk 
Reduction: Bangladesh Story

Md. Farhad Uddin
Director General, Disaster Management 
Bureau
Ministry of Food and Disaster 
Management, Bangladesh
dmb@btcl.net.bd
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24 Global Risk Identification Programme Mr. Carlos Villacis
Coordinator GRIP
UNDP/BCPR
carlos.villacis@undp.org

25 The European Commission Ms. Stavroula Ntotsika
European Commission Directorate 
General for Humanitarian Aid (ECHO)
stavroula.ntotsika@ec.europa.eu

26 Indonesia: Multi-Stakeholder Partnerships Ms. Irene Widjaya
Monitoring & Reporting Officer
Safer Communities through Disaster 
Risk Reduction project 
irene.widjaya@undp.org

27 Child-led Disaster Risk Reduction (CLDRR) 
toolkit

Ms. Misty Buswell 
Advocacy Advisor, Save the Children 
misty@savethechildren.ch

28 Regional Consultative Committee, ADPC Dr. Bhichit Rattakul
Executive Director, Asian Disaster 
Preparedness Center
adpc@adpc.net

29 Gender and Disaster Network Dr. Maureen Fordham
University of Northumbria, Divisions 
of Geography & Environmental 
Management
maureen.fordham@northumbria.ac.uk 

30 Plug into Swiss knowledge Mr. Franz Stoessel
Swiss Agency for Development and 
Cooperation
franz.stoessel@deza.admin.ch


